
205 HELP WANTED 

On-site apt. manager 
Next to U of O. 

Apt. & salary, flexible hrs, 
perfect for full time student. 

Send resume to 
On-Site Manager 86299 Lorane 

Hwy, Eugene, OR 97405. 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Summer & Fall! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work Study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 

205 HELP WANTED 
A Career Working with Children! 

Expereince working with kids? 
Consider becoming a Nanny! 
East Coast families offer good 

salaries, room and board, travel, 
and much more! 

Call Oregon Nannies to apply. 
541-343-3755 

Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Staff needed for camp near 
Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 
Wildland Firefighters Exciting Out- 
door Summer Job. Apply before end 
of term to schedule class: 1322 N. 
30th St., Springfield, 10am-4pm. 
746-7528. No experience needed- 
training provided. 

Still Looking? 
For your summer job 

Southwestern Company offers 
$8,400 + college credit + resume 
builder + travel. For details call 
Tye Thompson at 1-800-737-9147 
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J^ORESTYILLA' 
Mu Quiet • Pool • Saunas 

• Weight Room • Bus or Bike to Campus 

|P| 2 Bedroom V'1 Bath 

9 687-1318 
www.aplacetorent.com/10201534 
on Spencer Butte, corner of Donald & Fox Hollow, SE Eugene 
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CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

y. Jy Summer Rates a u, 
'nt pgn Reservations H 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630E. 14™ 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 MSU 

Maple Arms 
... 1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
omui™ 

IMBPWtemm 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Hideaway 
710 E. 15th Alley 
715 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 

von Klein Property 485-7776 
Management, lec. 1301 Fkrra 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Biackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Selma Apartments 
361 E-14th 

944-946E. 19th 

1340 Mill 

1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 

1881-1891 High 
315-365 E. 19th 

1911 Kincaid 

354 E. 14th 

1550-1556 MHI St 

1647 Mill 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
1 bdrm, 1702 Augusta, $650/mo, 
new carpet, garden space, front 
porch, carport, sleep loft. 344-3306. 
BEAUTIFUL HOME Avail, now, 
5 bdrm, 2 bath. Hardwood floors, 
gas heat, nice backyard w/deck. 
Great Neighborhood. $1,095. 
1135 E. 36th. 343-6000 
Nice 5+ bedroom, 2 bath, balcony, 
small back porch. Appliances, w/d, 
available 6/1. 1431 W. Broadway. 
242-6829. 
Cute 4 bdrm house. 1.5 blocks to 
campus. W/d, fireplace, carport, no 
pets. $1600 + deposit. Call Brooke: 
503-675-2991. 

Available late June: 
1330 E. 20th, $1,375./mo 
2430 Kincaid, $1,175./mo 
3035 Alder, $1,075./mo 

760 E. 29th & Alder $995./mo 

Please don’t disturb tennants. For 
info call 726-4978 

New, clean 3 bdrm, 1.5 ba town- 
house. W/D, dw, covered parking, 5 
blks from campus. Avail. 7/1. 
$1125/mo. Call 684-0470, 
Close to campus, great house for 4 
roommates. 3 bdrm/1 extra large. 2 
full baths, large wood deck, fenced 
yard, dw, w/d, carport and off-street 
parking. $1300/mo. Avail Sept. 6 
(503) 245-3492. 

Stewardship Properties 
541-343-6000 

6 bedroom, 2 bath 
Refrigerators, range, washer/dryer 

Storage shed, large yard 
1795 Augusta St., $1710/month 

5 bedroom, 2 bath 
Refrigerator, range, washer/dryer 
2334 Augusta St., $1695/month 

3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
Quiet neighborhood 

Refrigerator, range, dishwasher, 
Washer/dryer 

2650 Baker St., $1125/month 

7 bedroom, 2 bath 
Refrigerators, range, washer/dryer 

Wood flooring 
Large backyard w/ deck 
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
fall. 1390 Patterson 344-8689 
Lg 1 bdrm, extra storage, close to 
UO, cat ok, free cable. $495/mo. 
$100. deposit. 503-481-3764 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

2 bdrm. apt. with large balcony. 1 
block from campus. 1390 Alder apt. 
#203. Almost impossible to get! 
(503) 551 -0957. Available June 1. 

South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
344-6540. 

Across From The 
Music Building 

STUDIO 
1 Bdrm 

2 Bdrm 

3 Bdrm 

$335 
$315-385 
$440-495 
$605-705 

Reserve for Summer 

Ridgewood Apartments 
343-6000 

942 E. 18th, 1831-41 Kincaid 

www.stewardshipproperties.com 

Spacious studio, $475. Laundry 
on-site and off-street parking. 
1431 &1/2 W. Broadway 
Stewardship Properties 343-6000 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across from campus. 
1827 Harris St. $225/lease. $315 
month-to-month. ali utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com, 606-0413. 
Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 rooms $275 each or bdrm + office 
$475 w/d, dw, garage, workshop. 
Easy bike/bus to UO. Available now. 
747-1755. 
Furnished rm avail. June 20 to Sept 
1 in a great house on 19th & Univer- 
sity w/ 4 male roommates. Ba, w/d 
full kitchen. Large house & perfeci 
location. Call Jason: 541-913-5750. 

SUMMER HOUSING 
FROM 

$195 PER MONTH 
Four Convenient Locations: 

*791 E. 15th *1472 Kincaid 
*812 E. 14th *851 E. 15th 

* Single rooms/Internet access 
* Resident manager 
* Common area kitchen 
* Common area cleaning service 
* Month to month agreements 
* Only $150. deposit 

Call 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Rooms for rent in large house. Stu 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $170 
$320 all utils & Internet included 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 
Furnished rooms for 3 people in fe 
male household. Quiet woods, of 
Franklin. Inti students welcome 
$375 incl. util. No pets / smoke, 1( 
min. bike to UO. 912-9685 
2 bdrms in 3 bdrm duplex. $24 
each, utils split 3 ways. Bus rt, fp 
W/D 341-1661 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
duplex reserving for fall: $900, sum- 
mer: $600. no pets. 3995 E. Ama- 
zon. 953-7336. 

Charming, large. 1 bdrm. Hdw 
floors, coved ceilings, shared yarc 
Near campus. Available June. $50C 
Call: 344-6718. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Live with 1 other girl this summer 

near Autzen. $325/mo. First month 
tree. Nicola 344-8417. 

Roommates wanted for summer. 
Fully furnished, w/d, utils included. 
One mile from UO. $405 per person. 
Call Nathaniel at 349-9287, 
Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Editing & Tutoring 
Editor and writing tutor. ESL experi- 
ence, low rates, 485-2681 

JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

Cmerald Apartments 
Perfect Location 

2 bedroom • covered parking 
on-site laundry • disposal 

dishwasher • sundeck 

Summer $390 • Fall $595-$650 
half block from Hayward Field 

3 1877 Emerald 
§ Call 343-6000/683-6579 
iS Reserve now for summer 

www.StewarclshipPioperties.com 
1247 Villard 

Bijou 
492 E. 13th • 686-2458 

RIVERS AND TIDES 5 10 7 00 SUN 3:00 M 
BEND IT LIKE BECKHAM (PG13) 4:55 7:10 9:25 U 
SUN 2:35 m 

COWBOY BEBOP 9:0011:20 SAT 2:45 
MY SASSY GIRL SAT 12:00 PM 
MATRIX (R) 11 40 P.M. 
CHI-HWA-SEON SUN 12:00 PM 

Cinemark 17 
Gateway Mall • 746-5202 

THE MATRIX 
RELOADED (11)11:00 
11:25 12:10 12:45 2:15 
2:40 3:30 4:00 5:50 6:30 
7:05 7:35 9:05 9:45 10:20 
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